MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO	6	-		2nd Revised	SHEET NO.	201
CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6	-		1st Revised	SHEET NO.	201
PPLYING TO MIS:	SOURI	SERVICE 2	AREA			

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

*Indicates Change.

MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO	6	3rd Revise	d SHEET NO.	201.1
CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6	2nd Revise	d SHEET NO.	201.1
PPLYING TO MIS	SOURI	SERVICE AREA		

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

DATE OF ISSUE	November 20,	2020 DATE EFFECTIVE	December 20, 2020
ISSUED BY	Martin J. Lyons	Chairman & President	St. Louis, Missouri
	NAME OF OFFICER	TITI F	ADDRESS

CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6	lst Rev	vised SHEET NO.	201.2
PPLYING TO MIS	SOURI	SERVICE AREA		

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

DATE OF ISSUE	November 20,	2020 DATE EFFECTIVE	December 20, 2020
ISSUED BY	Martin J. Lyons	Chairman & President	St. Louis, Missouri
	NAME OF OFFICER	TITI F	ADDRESS

PPLYING TO	MISS	OURI	SERVICE AREA			
C	ANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6		Original	SHEET NO.	201.3
	MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6	1	st Revised	SHEET NO.	201.3

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

DATE OF ISSUE	November 20,	2020 DATE EFFECTIVE	December 20, 2020
ISSUED BY	Martin J. Lyons	Chairman & President	St. Louis, Missouri
	NAME OF OFFICER	TITI F	ADDRESS

CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCH	HEDULE NO.	6	1st	Revised	SHEET NO.	201.4
PPLYING TO	MISS	OURI	SERVICE AREA		_	

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

DATE OF ISSUE _	November 20,	2020 DATE EFFECTIVE	December 20, 2020
ISSUED BY	Martin J. Lyons	Chairman & President	St. Louis, Missouri

MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6			1st Revised	SHEET NO.	202
CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6			Original	SHEET NO.	202
PPLYING TO MIS	SOURI	SERVICE	AREA			

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

*Indicates Change.

MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6		lst Revised	SHEET NO.	202.1
CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6		Original	SHEET NO.	202.1
PPLYING TO MIS	SOURI	SERVICE	AREA		

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

*Indicates Change.

MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6			1st Revised	SHEET NO.	203
CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6			Original	SHEET NO.	203
PPLYING TO MIS	SOURI	SERVICE	AREA			

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

DATE OF ISSUE	November 20,	2020 DATE EFFECTIVE	December 20, 2020
ISSUED BY	Martin J. Lyons	Chairman & President	St. Louis, Missouri

MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO	6			1st Revised	SHEET NO.	203.1
CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6			Original	SHEET NO.	203.1
PPLYING TO MISS	SOURI	SERVICE	AREA			

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

*Indicates Change.

MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6		1st Revised	SHEET NO.	204
CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6		Original	SHEET NO.	204
PPLYING TO MI	SSOURI	SERVICE AREA			

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

*Indicates Change.

MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO	6			1st Revised	SHEET NO.	204.1
CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6			Original	SHEET NO.	204.1
PPLYING TO MIS	SOURI	SERVICE	AREA			

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

DATE OF ISSUE	November 20,	2020 DATE EFFECTIVE	December 20, 2020
ISSUED BY	Martin J. Lyons	Chairman & President	St. Louis, Missouri

	MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6			1st Revised	SHEET NO.	205
C	CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6			Original	SHEET NO.	205
PPLYING TO	MIS	SOURI	SERVICE	AREA			

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

DATE OF ISSUE _	November 20,	2020 DATE EFFECTIVE _	December 20, 2020
ISSUED BY	Martin J. Lyons	Chairman & President	St. Louis, Missouri

MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6	lst Revised	SHEET NO.	205.1
CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6	Original	SHEET NO.	205.1
PPLYING TO MIS	SOURI	SERVICE AREA		

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

*Indicates Change.

MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6		1st Revised	SHEET NO.	206
CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6		Original	SHEET NO.	206
PPLYING TO MIS	SSOURI	SERVICE AREA			

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

DATE OF ISSUE _	November 20,	2020 DATE EFFECTIVE	December 20, 2020
ISSUED BY	Martin J. Lyons	Chairman & President	St. Louis, Missouri
	NIAME OF OFFICER	TITI C	ADDRESS

MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE N	o. <u>6</u>	5			1st Revised	SHEET NO.	211
CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE N	o. <u>6</u>	5			Original	SHEET NO.	211
PPLYING TO M	ISSO	URI	SERVICE	AREA			

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

*Indicates Change.

PPLYING TO	MISS	SOURI	SERVICE	AREA			
C	ANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6		1st	Revised	SHEET NO.	211.1
	MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6	<u> </u>	2nd	Revised	SHEET NO.	211.1

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

*Indicates Change.

MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO	6	1st R	Revised	SHEET NO	211.2
CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6	Ori	ginal	SHEET NO.	211.2
PPLYING TO MIS	SOURI	SERVICE AREA			

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

DATE OF ISSUE _	November 20,	2020 DATE EFFECTIVE _	December 20, 2020
ISSUED BY	Martin J. Lyons	Chairman & President	St. Louis, Missouri
	NAME OF OFFICER	TITI C	ADDDESS

CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO. 6			Revised	SHEET NO.	211.3
APPLYING TO MISSOU	RI SERVIC	E AREA			

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

DATE OF ISSUE _	November 20,	2020 DATE EFFECTIVE _	December 20, 2020
ISSUED BY	Martin J. Lyons	Chairman & President	St. Louis, Missouri
	NAME OF OFFICER	TITI C	ADDDESS

	MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO	6			1st Revised	SHEET NO.	212
С	ANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO	6			Original	SHEET NO.	212
PPLYING TO	MISS	OURI	SERVICE	AREA			

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

DATE OF ISSUE _	November 20,	2020 DATE EFFECTIVE _	December 20, 2020
ISSUED BY	Martin J. Lyons NAME OF OFFICER	Chairman & President TITLE	St. Louis, Missouri ADDRESS

MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6			1st Revised	SHEET NO.	213
CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6			Original	SHEET NO.	213
PPLYING TO MIS	SOURI	SERVICE	AREA			

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

DATE OF ISSUE	November 20,	2020 DATE EFFECTIVE	December 20, 2020
ISSUED BY	Martin J. Lyons	Chairman & President	St. Louis, Missouri
	NAME OF OFFICER	TITLE	ADDRESS

MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6		1st Revised	SHEET NO.	214
CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6		Original	SHEET NO.	214
PPLYING TO MIS	SOURI S	ERVICE AREA			

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

*Indicates Change.

MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6	lst Revised	SHEET NO.	215
CANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6	Original	SHEET NO.	215
PPLYING TO MIS	SOURI SERVI	CE AREA		

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

DATE OF ISSUE	November 20,	2020 DATE EFFECTIVE	December 20, 2020
ISSUED BY	Martin J. Lyons	Chairman & President	St. Louis, Missouri
	NAME OF OFFICER	TITLE	ADDRESS

	MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO	6		2nd	Revised	SHEET NO.	216
C	ANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO	6		1st	Revised	SHEET NO.	216
PPLYING TO	MIS	SOURI	SERVICE AREA				

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

*Indicates Change.

	MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO	6	1	st Revised	SHEET NO.	216.1
C	ANCELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO	6		Original	SHEET NO.	216.1
PPLYING TO	MIS	SOURI	SERVICE AREA			

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

DATE OF ISSUE	November 20,	2020 DATE EFFECTIVE	December 20, 2020		
ISSUED BY	Martin J. Lyons	Chairman & President	St. Louis, Missouri		
	NAME OF OFFICER	TITLE	ADDRESS		

	MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO.	6			1st Revised	SHEET NO.	217
CANCE	ELLING MO.P.S.C. SCHEDULE NO	6			Original	SHEET NO.	217
PPLYING TO	MISS	OURI	SERVICE	AREA			

THIS SHEET RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

*Indicates Change.